Bib No.
26
32
25
33
11
39
28
34
27
17

15

22

13

40
10

31

35

29

36

21

12

30

EASTERN CARIBBEAN CHALLENGE 2019
Costa Marathon, CRUISE SHIP
Saturday 9 March 2019

Name

Mikkel Kaas
Torben Jensen
Vagn Kirkelund
Rico Bogacz
Zenon Liberna
Sidy Diallo
Kevin Brosi
Laurent Martin
Dan Micola
John Smith
Brian Erickson

Marta Szulzycka
Margaret Retsema
Karen Michelsen

Beth Sanden

Zakia Khwaja

Wojciech Machnik

John Lum Young

Cheryl Saligan Robles
Patricia Quetier
Gisele Diallo

Anette Kehlet Jensen

Brent Weigner
Klaus Westphal
Juergen Kuhimey

Doris Westphal
Rogene Reid
Elizabeth Gmerek
Sue Hume

Ingrid Kuhlmey

Gender

T LKL LXL XL

m M

M T m M

<

<L

M T M m M

Nationality
DEN
DEN
DEN
GER
POL
FRA
USA
FRA
GBR
GBR
USA

POL
USA
CAN

USA

USA

POL

T

PHI
FRA
FRA
DEN

USA
GER
GER

GER
CAN
USA
USA
DEN

Distance
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K
42.2K

42.2K
42.2K
42.2K

42.2K

21.1K

15K

10K

10K
10K
10K
10K

5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
03:52:49
03:57:49
04:24:34
04:35:25
04:49:10
05:13:45
05:25:20
05:35:35
06:26:07
06:26:07
06:31:21

04:49:10
06:31:21
07:46:34

04:07:08

02:43:36

01:55:21

01:42:58

01:14:10
01:29:45
01:30:05
01:43:32

00:37:10
00:46:21
00:55:25

00:29:39
00:40:23
00:45:33
00:46:23
00:55:25

Position
M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3

WCF1

F1

M1

M1

F1

F2
F3

M1
M2
M3

F1
F2
F3



